
U16
Week Date Time Home Team Away Team Location

Week 1 Sun, Aug 25 8:30 AM Team 5 Team 2 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sun, Aug 25 10:30 AM Team 6 Team 4 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sun, Aug 25 6:00 PM Team 3 Team 1 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Week 2 Sun, Sep 1 8:30 AM Team 2 Team 6 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sun, Sep 1 10:30 AM Team 1 Team 3 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sun, Sep 1 6:00 PM Team 5 Team 4 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sat, September 7 PICTURE DAY
Week 3 Sun, Sep 8 8:30 AM Team 6 Team 2 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sun, Sep 8 10:30 AM Team 4 Team 1 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sun, Sep 8 6:00 PM Team 3 Team 5 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Week 4 Sun, Sep 15 8:30 AM Team 3 Team 2 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sun, Sep 15 10:30 AM Team 4 Team 5 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sun, Sep 15 6:00 PM Team 6 Team 1 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Week 5 Sun, Sep 22 8:30 AM Team 6 Team 3 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sun, Sep 22 10:30 AM Team 2 Team 4 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sun, Sep 22 6:00 PM Team 5 Team 1 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Week 6 Sun, Sep 29 8:30 AM Team 3 Team 4 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sun, Sep 29 10:30 AM Team 2 Team 1 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sun, Sep 29 6:00 PM Team 6 Team 5 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Week 7 Sun, Oct 6 8:30 AM Team 2 Team 5 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sun, Oct 6 10:30 AM Team 6 Team 4 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sun, Oct 6 6:00 PM Team 1 Team 3 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Week 8 Sun, Oct 13 8:30 AM Team 6 Team 2 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sun, Oct 13 10:30 AM Team 4 Team 1 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sun, Oct 13 6:00 PM Team 3 Team 5 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sat, October 19 PUMPKINFEST
Week 9 Sun, Oct 20 8:30 AM Team 2 Team 4 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sun, Oct 20 10:30 AM Team 1 Team 5 @ Ukiah Junior Academy

Sun, Oct 20 6:00 PM Team 6 Team 3 @ Ukiah Junior Academy


